
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valders 00:17:21.95 23

2 Chilton 00:18:52.23 67

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:18:59.80 68

4 Hilbert 00:20:17.38 100

5 Winnebago Lutheran Academy 00:23:20.47 154

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valders 00:17:21.95 8 23

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Trevor Wenzel 00:16:34.51 1

2 2 Cody Meyer 00:16:42.33 2

3 4 Jacob Pattee 00:17:24.23 4

4 7 Nate Griepentrog 00:17:49.10 7

5 9 Devan Meulemans 00:18:19.60 9

6 10 Casey Gunderson 00:18:32.42 0

7 12 Josh Eben 00:18:40.13 0

8 14 Josiah Welch 00:18:51.24 0

2 Chilton 00:18:52.23 8 67

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Dominic Steiner 00:17:53.21 8

2 11 Nathan Schmitz 00:18:35.51 11

3 13 Will Kapral 00:18:46.48 13

4 17 Wyatt Schmitz 00:19:30.84 17

5 18 Chris East 00:19:35.12 18

6 19 Peyton Meyer 00:19:41.03 0

7 21 Steve Duplechain 00:20:03.21 0

8 28 Phoenix Ladd 00:21:40.82 0

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:18:59.80 8 68

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Hunter Liebeck 00:17:37.45 5

2 6 Tanner Kasten 00:17:48.09 6

3 15 Trey Alsteen 00:19:12.55 15

4 20 Lucas Joniaux 00:19:54.43 20

5 22 John Dubois 00:20:26.48 22

6 23 Michael Nachtwey 00:20:40.44 0

7 27 Logan Kasten 00:21:36.51 0

8 29 Nathan Ledvina 00:21:42.50 0

4 Hilbert 00:20:17.38 5 100

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Garrett Franczek 00:17:05.35 3

2 16 Reegan Aguilar 00:19:22.49 16

3 24 Adam Diedrich 00:20:41.73 24

4 25 Eugene Arnoldussen 00:21:22.35 25

5 32 Ben Kumbalek 00:22:55.00 32

5 Winnebago Lutheran Academy 00:23:20.47 7 154
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 26 Mark Flood 00:21:33.83 26

2 30 Hunter Preissner 00:22:50.72 30

3 31 Dyllon Schneiter 00:22:54.04 31

4 33 Cody Barber 00:24:27.70 33

5 34 Kenny Van Kooy 00:24:56.06 34

6 35 Jules Aragon 00:25:36.42 0

7 36 Roman Muche 00:26:51.81 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Trevor Wenzel SR 00:16:34.51 Valders

2 2 Cody Meyer SR 00:16:42.33 Valders

3 3 Garrett Franczek SR 00:17:05.35 Hilbert

4 4 Jacob Pattee JR 00:17:24.23 Valders

5 5 Hunter Liebeck SR 00:17:37.45 Luxemburg-Casco

6 6 Tanner Kasten JR 00:17:48.09 Luxemburg-Casco

7 7 Nate Griepentrog SO 00:17:49.10 Valders

8 8 Dominic Steiner SR 00:17:53.21 Chilton

9 9 Devan Meulemans JR 00:18:19.60 Valders

10 10 Casey Gunderson SR 00:18:32.42 Valders

11 11 Nathan Schmitz SR 00:18:35.51 Chilton

12 12 Josh Eben SO 00:18:40.13 Valders

13 13 Will Kapral SO 00:18:46.48 Chilton

14 14 Josiah Welch SO 00:18:51.24 Valders

15 15 Trey Alsteen SR 00:19:12.55 Luxemburg-Casco

16 16 Reegan Aguilar SO 00:19:22.49 Hilbert

17 17 Wyatt Schmitz SO 00:19:30.84 Chilton

18 18 Chris East SR 00:19:35.12 Chilton

19 19 Peyton Meyer SR 00:19:41.03 Chilton

20 20 Lucas Joniaux SO 00:19:54.43 Luxemburg-Casco

21 21 Steve Duplechain SO 00:20:03.21 Chilton

22 22 John Dubois JR 00:20:26.48 Luxemburg-Casco

23 23 Michael Nachtwey SR 00:20:40.44 Luxemburg-Casco

24 24 Adam Diedrich SO 00:20:41.73 Hilbert

25 25 Eugene Arnoldussen SO 00:21:22.35 Hilbert

26 26 Mark Flood SR 00:21:33.83 Winnebago Lutheran Academy

27 27 Logan Kasten FR 00:21:36.51 Luxemburg-Casco

28 28 Phoenix Ladd SO 00:21:40.82 Chilton

29 29 Nathan Ledvina FR 00:21:42.50 Luxemburg-Casco

30 30 Hunter Preissner SO 00:22:50.72 Winnebago Lutheran Academy

31 31 Dyllon Schneiter SO 00:22:54.04 Winnebago Lutheran Academy

32 32 Ben Kumbalek FR 00:22:55.00 Hilbert

33 33 Cody Barber SR 00:24:27.70 Winnebago Lutheran Academy

34 34 Kenny Van Kooy SR 00:24:56.06 Winnebago Lutheran Academy

35 35 Jules Aragon SR 00:25:36.42 Winnebago Lutheran Academy
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36 36 Roman Muche SO 00:26:51.81 Winnebago Lutheran Academy
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